CATALUNYA CLASS
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Hour Flag Message

18:07:17
18:07:20
18:07:30
18:07:33
18:07:42
18:07:54
18:08:10
18:08:18
18:08:19
18:11:40
18:11:41
18:11:43
18:26:17
18:27:51
18:50:25
18:53:52
18:53:59

GF

YELLOW FLAG AT TURN 9

YELLOW FLAG AT TURN 9

DOUBLE YELLOW AT TURN 9

YELLOW FLAG AT TURN 4

DOUBLE YELLOW AT TURN 4

YELLOW FLAG AT TURN 3

CAR 98 SPUN AT T9 & STOPPED
DOUBLE YELLOW REMOVED AT TURN 4
RED FLAG

YELLOW FLAG REMOVED AT TURN 9
DOUBLE YELLOW REMOVED AT TURN 9
YELLOW FLAG REMOVED AT TURN 3

CAR 98 UNDER INVESTIGATION - CAUSING A RED FLAG

CAR 98 - BEST LAP AND SECOND BEST LAP TIME DELETED - CAUSING A RED FLAG

CHEQUERED FLAG

GENTLEMEN CHALLENGE - QUALIFYING SESSION WILL START ON TIME AT 19:00

WET TRACK

Published at: ........ccccccoeiviiiiiiiiie

Race Director:
Patrick MORISSEAU

Jean-Yves MUNSTERS

Timekeeper:

Xavier LOZANO

HISTORIC
RACING

BY PETER AUTO
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