









## **GROUP C RACING**ESPÍRITU DE MONTJUÏC QUALIFYING 2

## Provisional Classification

Hour	Flag	Message
18:07:17		YELLOW FLAG AT TURN 9
18:07:20		YELLOW FLAG AT TURN 9
18:07:30		DOUBLE YELLOW AT TURN 9
18:07:33		YELLOW FLAG AT TURN 4
18:07:42		DOUBLE YELLOW AT TURN 4
18:07:54		YELLOW FLAG AT TURN 3
18:08:10		CAR 98 SPUN AT T9 & STOPPED
18:08:18		DOUBLE YELLOW REMOVED AT TURN 4
18:08:19		RED FLAG
18:11:40		YELLOW FLAG REMOVED AT TURN 9
18:11:41		DOUBLE YELLOW REMOVED AT TURN 9
18:11:43		YELLOW FLAG REMOVED AT TURN 3
18:26:17		CAR 98 UNDER INVESTIGATION - CAUSING A RED FLAG
18:27:51		CAR 98 - BEST LAP AND SECOND BEST LAP TIME DELETED - CAUSING A RED FLAG
18:50:25		CHEQUERED FLAG
18:53:52	GF	GENTLEMEN CHALLENGE - QUALIFYING SESSION WILL START ON TIME AT 19:00
18:53:59		WET TRACK

Published at: .....

Race Director: Patrick MORISSEAU	Jean-Yves MUNSTERS	Timekeeper: Xavier LOZANO
, amak mendezi te	33	

